FIRST INFORMATION REPORT

W.B. FORM No.

irst i	nformation of a cognizative come reported under section 154 Cr.	P.C., at P.S.
1.	Dist. But the Sections 27 2/42 (49)	70.86 Year 24/7FIR No.85/// Date 19/10/17
2.	(i) Act	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
	(iii) Act Sections Oth	er Acts & Sections
3.	(a) General Diary Reference : Entry No	Time 10:33 77K3
	(b) Occurrence of Offence: Day	Date 13/16/14 Time AT ABOUT 436
	(c) Information Received Date	
	G.D. No	at the Police Station :
4.	Type of information : Written / Oral TOTAL TOTAL	
5.		APPX-SOOMTR, WEST
	(a) Address AT UKM DUAKANI FEEDER AT FEREST MORE, PS-13E4DTORE DISC-BANKURA JL NO - 130 GP BELLATORE	
	(b) In case outside limit of this Police Station, then the nam District	
6.		
	(a) Name RAJESH KUNDU	
	(b) Father's / Husband's Name	······································
	(c) Date / Year of Birth	
	(d) Nationality INDIAN	
	(e) Address DIVISIONAL ENGINEER (E), BANKURA (D) DIVISION, WBSEDCL	
7.	Details of Known / Suspected / Unknown / Accused with full particulars. DRIVER OF VEHICLE NO - WB	
	Attach separate sheet, if necessary)	
8. Reasons for delay in reporting by complaint / informant		
9.	Particulars of properties stolen / involved : (attach separate sheet, if required) :	
10.	Total value of Properties stolen / Involved :	
11.	Inquest report / U.D.: Case No. if any: X THE CRICINID. INRITIENT COMPLETANT FUFICH T.	
12.	FIR Contents: (Attach separate Sheet, if required) 「大色り工能の カジーナフR ユミニュアナルで扱う 非EREPUTTH、	
13.	Action taken: Since the above report reveals commission of offence(s) u/s 275/427 JPC	
	I, SI BELLATORE PS,	
	registered the case and tookup the investigation / directed	ASI PRHNAB ADHIKARY to take up the investigation
	transferred to P.S	
	admitted to be correctly recorded and a copy given to the complaint / Informant free of cost.	
	SIEMBTURE OF THE COMPLHINANT	Bidyet Poulo
	IS MHILDBLE IN ORIGINAL.	Signature of the officer-in-charge, Police Station with
	FRITTEN COMPLAINT	Name: BIDYUT PAUL
	COMPLET NI	
	Signature / Thumb Impression of	Rank: SI OF POLICE
	the Complainant / Informant	Number if any: O/C BELLATORE PS Officer-in-charge 19/10/17 BELIATORE POLICE STATION DIST - RAUSINA (M. R.)
		DINCET-TO-Charge 1 9/10/17 BELIATORE POLICE STATION DIST BAHKURA (W.B.)

West Bengal State Electricity Distribution Company Limited

(A Govt. of West Bengal Enterprise)



WBSEDCL Bankura (D) Division

Memo. No: BNKD/1464

To

The Officer In Charge

Beliatore Police Station

Beliatore, Bankura

Sub: Intimation regarding damage of WBSEDCL materials at 11 KV Dhabani feeder at Forest More, Beliatore Dist-Bankura on 13.10.2017 at around 4:56 AM by a Vehicle containing no: WB 40Y/1291(Proprietor: Shri Barun Das, S/O: Lt. Satish Ch. Das, Beliatore, Bankura).

Dear Sir

I would like to lodge a complaint against the damaged of WBSEDCL materials at 11 KV Dhabani feeder at Forest More, Beliatore Dist-Bankura on 13.10.2017 at around 4:56 AM due to raze and negligent driving by Vehicle containing no: WB 40Y/1291(Proprietor: Shri Barun Das, S/O: Lt. Satish Ch. Das, Beliatore, Bankura).

The details are as stated below:

Location: Forest More, Beliatore Dist- Bankura **Date of occurrence:** 13.10.2017 at around 4.56 AM.

Date of detection: 13.10.2017

Detected and informed by: On duty operator and Maintenance team (outsource) of Beliatore 33/11 KV Sub-Station.

Inspected by: Maintenance team (outsource) of Beliatore 33/11 KV Sub Station i.r.o M/s Damodor Enterprise (Contract agency).

Particulars of damaged Materials: Four nos. 9 mtr. PCC Pole and associate accessories.

Cost of Damaged: Rs 88,717.00.

It may be noted that the damage infrastructure has already been replaced/rectified to restore the power supply immediately.

This is for your kind information and necessary action please.

Received on 19/10/17 at 10:25 kns and started Beliatore PS Cese No- 85/17 dt-19/10/17 U/5-

279/427 IPC.

Officer-in-charge BELIATORE POLICE STATION DIST.- BANKURA (W.B.) Yours faithfully,

(Rajesh Kundu) Divisional Engineer (E)

Date: 18.10.2017

Bankura (D) Division